Ag(q) mod l,d =9

bs ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps psS pS

10)| 1.
91| . 1 .
8201 . 1 .
811 . . . 1 .
;% I B
7200 . . 1 . . 1 .
i1 . . . .. .1 .
64| . . . . . . .1 .
631 . . . . . . . .1 .
622 . . . . . . . . .1 .
6211 . . . . . 1 . . . .1 .
61111 | . . .. ... ...
535 B
5 R
532 .. ...
5311 | . ...
5221 | . . ...
520111 . . . . .. . . . .1
511111
442
4411
433
4321
43111
4222
42211
421111
4111111
3331
3322
33211
331111
32221
322111
3211111
31111111
22222
222211
2221111
22111111




ps

ps ps ps ps ps

ps

ps

ps ps ps ps ps

ps

ps

ps

(10)
91

82

811

73

721
7111

64

631

622
6211
61111
55

541

532
5311
5221
52111
511111
442
4411
433
4321
43111
4222
42211
421111
4111111
3331
3322
33211
331111
32221
322111
3211111
31111111
22222
222211
2221111
22111111




pbs ps ps ps ps

ps

ps Dps

As

(10)

91

82

811

73

721
7111

64

631

622
6211
61111
55

541

532
5311
5221
52111
511111
442
4411
433
4321
43111
4222
42211
421111
4111111
3331
3322
33211
331111
32221
322111
3211111
31111111
22222
222211
2221111
22111111




ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps psS ps ps Ps

211111111
1111111111
ps ps ps ps ps ps pPS PS ps ps PS PS ps ps ps ps
211111111
1111111111
ps ps ps ps ps ps ps ps As
211111111 1
1111111111 1.1
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